Bezirksmeisterschaft Zentralfeuerpistole 2018

Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 - Herren I (2.45.10)

Platz VNr Mannschaft

1 6527 SSV Magnum Birkefehl e.V.
Frank Hesselbach
Volker Dreisbach
Dr. Sascha Hellkamp

2 6438 SV Weidenau
Rudolf Richter
Peter Gottert
Rolf Egge

546
529
522

396
347
225

Summe

1597

968

Stand: 11.02.2018, 18:47 / Datenherkunft: DV-System DAVID21+




